
PINER HIGH SCHOOL 
BADMINTON 

2011 

  

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME  
RELEASE 

TIME 

Tuesday March 10 Roseland Piner 4:00  

Tuesday March 15 Maria Carrillo Piner 4:00  

Thursday March 17 Elsie Allen Bye    

Tuesday March 29 Analy Analy 4:00 2:30 

Thursday March 31 Casa Grande Piner 4:00  

Monday April 4 Petaluma Petaluma 4:00 2:15 

Wednesday April 6 Windsor Windsor 4:00 3:15 

Friday April 8 Montgomery Piner 4:00  

Tuesday April 12 Santa Rosa Piner 4:00  

Thursday April 14 Roseland Roseland 4:00  

Tuesday April 19 Maria Carrillo Maria Carrillo 4:00 2:45 

Thursday April 21 Elsie Allen Bye    

Tuesday April 26 Analy Piner 4:00  

Thursday April 28 Casa Grande Casa Grande 4:00 2:30 

Monday May 2 Petaluma Piner 4:00  

Wednesday May 4 Windsor  Piner 4:00  

Friday May 6 Montgomery Montgomery 4:00 2:45 

Tuesday May 10 Santa Rosa Santa Rosa 4:00 2:45 

Saturday May 14 
NBL Qualifying 
Tournament 

Piner 8 AM 
-- 

Saturday May 21 NCS Championships 
Newark 
Memorial H.S. 

8 AM 
-- 

 
Practice begins: Monday, February 7, 2011 
 
Coach: Stan Bischof 
Athletic Directors: Nate Eisenman/Melissa Guanella 
Principal: Sally Bimrose - 528-5245 
 


